IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.
Wattage of products may vary due to constant LED efficacy improvements.
472
surface & suspended luminaires
Lighting direction:
        PDF datasheet:
BULLET NEW
Suspended luminaire. Top quality COB LED module with colour consistency MacAdams ≤ 3, extensive

[lm]
Power
[W]
Efficacy
[lm/W]
Colour
temperature
[K]
Optics Diameter
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Nett
Weight
[kg]
50.02620.83.E.15 BULLET NEW / 2000 lm / 830 / E / 15 2000 1800 12 150 3000 15° Ø 132 246 2,2
50.02620.83.E.22 BULLET NEW / 2000 lm / 830 / E / 22 2000 1800 12 150 3000 22° Ø 132 246 2,2
50.02620.83.E.37 BULLET NEW / 2000 lm / 830 / E / 37 2000 1800 12 150 3000 37° Ø 132 246 2,2
50.02620.83.E.60 BULLET NEW / 2000 lm / 830 / E / 60 2000 1800 12 150 3000 60° Ø 132 246 2,2
50.02620.84.E.15 BULLET NEW / 2000 lm / 840 / E / 15 2000 1800 12 150 4000 15° Ø 132 246 2,2
50.02620.84.E.22 BULLET NEW / 2000 lm / 840 / E / 22 2000 1800 12 150 4000 22° Ø 132 246 2,2
50.02620.84.E.37 BULLET NEW / 2000 lm / 840 / E / 37 2000 1800 12 150 4000 37° Ø 132 246 2,2
50.02620.84.E.60 BULLET NEW / 2000 lm / 840 / E / 60 2000 1800 12 150 4000 60° Ø 132 246 2,2
BULLET NEW